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Official Laboratories designated by Competent Authorities Ireland in accordance with Article 12 of Regulation (EC) No. 882/2004 
Version No: 4 Revision date 25/05/2017 

Sector Official Laboratory 

Name/Address 

Lab division Shortened  name Official Laboratory  Contact Point 1 Official Laboratory  Contact Point 2 Laboratory  Category - 

Biological  Safety 

Laboratory  Category - 

Chemical  Safety 

Animal Nutrition Laboratory  Category - 

Radiological Safety 

Scope of Accreditation - ISO 17025 

Food Public Analyst’s  Laboratory, 

Sir Patrick Dun’s, Lower Grand 

Canal Street, Dublin 2 D02 P667 

Not applicable OFML SPD / PAL Dublin Ms Rosemary Hayden (Chemistry) 

T +353 1 6612022 

rosemary.hayden@hse  

Mr Vincent Young  (Microbiology) 

T +353 1 6612022 

vincent.young@hse.ie 

 
√ 

 

  http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food Public Analyst's  Laboratory  - 

Cork, 

St. Finbarr's Hospital, Douglas 

Road, Cork. T12 XH60 

Not applicable PAL Cork Dr Fred Davidson 

T +353 21 4923245 

fred.davidson@hse.ie 

Dr Margaret M O’Sullivan 

T +353 21 4923245 

MargaretM.OSullivan@hse.ie 

 
√ 

  
http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food Public Analyst's  Laboratory  - 

Galway, 

Seamus Quirke Road, University 

Hospital, Galway H91 Y952 

Not applicable PAL Galway Mr Rory Mannion 

T +353 91 581122 

rory.mannion@hse.ie 

Dr Padraig Burke 

T +353 91 581122 

padraig.burke@hse.ie 

 
√ 

  http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food Public Health Microbiology Lab. 

Cork, 

Health Service Executive (South), 

St. Finbarr’s Hospital, Douglas 

Road, Cork  T12 XH60 

Not applicable OFML Cork Dr Dan Corcoran 

T +353 21 4920120 

Dan.Corcoran@hse.ie 

Ms Niamh Phillips 

T + 353 21 4923308/9 

niamh.phillips@hse.ie 

√ 

   http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food Public Health Laboratory, HSE- 

West, Ballycumnin Avenue, 

Raheen Business Park, Limerick 

V94 H9YE 

Not applicable OFML Limerick Ms Maureen O'Hara 

T +353 61 482840 

maureen.ohara@hse.ie 

Ms Liz Murphy 

T +353 61 464265 

Liz.Murphy4@hse.ie 

√ 

   http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food Public Health Laboratory, 

Health Service Executive (Dublin 

Mid Leinster), 

Cherry Orchard Hospital, 

Ballyfermot, Dublin 10 D10 AE13 

Not applicable OFML Cherry Orchard Dr. Eleanor McNamara 

T +353 0766955214 

eleanor.mcnamara@hse.ie 

Ms Mary Linehan 

T +353 0766955263 

mary.linehan2@hse.ie 

√ 

   
http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food Public Health Microbiology 

Laboratory, 

Medical Microbiology Dept, 

University Hospital Galway, 

Newcastle Road, Galway H91 

Not applicable OFML Galway Mr Enda Burke 

T +353 91 544786 

enda.burke@hse.ie 

 
√ 

   
http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food Public Health Laboratory, 

Sligo General Hospital, 

Microbiology Department,  The 

Mall, Sligo F91 H684 

Not applicable OFML Sligo Dr. Fiona Kenny 

T +353 71 9171111 ext 4162 

fiona.kenny@hse.ie 

Ms Vera Nicholson 

T +353 71 9174558 

vera.nicholson@hse.ie 

√ 

   http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food Public Health Laboratory, 

Microbiology Department, 

University Hospital Waterford, 

Dunmore Road, Waterford.  X91 
ER8E 

Not applicable OFML Waterford Mr Gerard Doody 

T +353 51 842398 

gerard.doody@hse.ie 

Dr. Mary Hickey, 

T +353 51 842097 

marymargaret.hickey@hse.ie. 

√ 

   http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food Cork County Council 

Veterinary  Food Safety 

Laboratory, Inniscarra,  Co. Cork 

P31 HC92 

Not applicable CCVFSL Mr Dan Crowley 

T +353 21 4285405 

dan.crowley@corkcoco.ie 

Dr Mary Murphy 

T +353 214532739 

maryn.murphy@corkcoco.ie 

√ 

   http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food Department of Agriculture, Food 

& the Marine Laboratories, 

Backweston  Campus, Young’s 

Cross, Celbridge,  Co. Kildare W23 

VW2C 

Veterinary Public Health 

Regulatory Laboratory 

VPHRL Dr. Montserrat  Gutierrez 

T +353 1 6157350 

mm.gutierrez@agriculture.gov.ie 

Dr James O’Shaughnessy 

T +353 1 6157358 

james.oshaughnessy@agriculture.go

v.ie 

√ √ 

  
http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food, Animal Health, Feed Department of Agriculture, Food 

& the Marine Laboratories, 

Backweston  Campus, Young’s 

Cross, Celbridge,  Co. Kildare W23 

VW2C 

Central Veterinary 

Research Laboratory 

CVRL Dr John Egan 

T +353 1 6157138 

john.egan@agriculture.gov.ie 

Dr. William Byrne   
T+353 1 6157235 
william.byrne@agriculture.gov.ie 

 

 
√ 

   
http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food Department of Agriculture, Food 

& the Marine Laboratories, 

Backweston Campus,  Young’s 

Cross, Celbridge,  Co. Kildare 

Dairy Science Laboratory DSL Kildare Ms Regina Heslin    
T+353 1 6157450 
regina.heslin@agriculture.gov.ie 

Dr. John Mounsey 

T +353 1 6157455 

John.mounsey@agriculture.gov.ie 

 
√ 

   http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food Dairy Science Laboratory, 

Model Farm Road, Co Cork T12 

FE06 

Not applicable DSL Cork Mr Mark Hennessy 

T +353 21 4543300 

mark.hennessy@agriculture.go

v.ie 

Eileen Healy  
T+353 21 4819953 

Eileen.Healy@agriculture.gov.ie  

 
√    http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food Dairy Science Laboratory, 

Killeely Road, Limerick V94 TF88 

Not applicable DSL Limerick Mr. Mark Hennessy 

T +353 21 4543300 

mark.hennessy@agriculture.gov.ie  

Ms Lisa Miskella   
T+353 61 452444 +353 61 582106 
lisa.miskella@agriculture.gov.ie 

 
√    

http://www.inab.ie/ 
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Official Laboratories designated by Competent Authorities Ireland in accordance with Article 12 of Regulation (EC) No. 882/2004 
Version No: 4 Revision date 25/05/2017 

Sector Official Laboratory 

Name/Address 

Lab division Shortened  name Official Laboratory  Contact Point 1 Official Laboratory  Contact Point 2 Laboratory  
Category - 

Biological  
Safety 

Laboratory  Category - 

Chemical  Safety 

Animal Nutrition Laboratory  Category - 

Radiological Safety 

Scope of Accreditation - ISO 17025 

Food, Feed Department of Agriculture, Food 

& the Marine Laboratories, 

Backweston Campus,  Young’s 

Cross, Celbridge,  Co. Kildare 

W23 VW2C 

Pesticides  Control 

Laboratory 

PCL Dr Jim Garvey 

T +353 1 6157568 

Jim.garvey@agriculture.gov.ie 

Dr Finbarr O'Regan 

T +353 1 6157593 

Finbar.ORegan@agriculture.gov.ie 

 
√ 

  http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food The Marine Institute,  Rinville, 

Oranmore,  Co. Galway H91 R673 

Not applicable MI   Dr. Jeffrey Fisher  
T +353 91 387474  
Jeffrey.fisher@marine.ie 

Dr. Evin McGovern 
T+353 91 387200 

evin.mcgovern@marine.ie 
 

√ 

 
√   http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food, Feed The State Laboratory, Young's 

Cross, Celbridge,  Co. Kildare W23 

VW2C 

Not applicable State Lab Ita Kinahan 

T +353 1 5057001 

Ita.Kinahan@statelab.ie  

 

Ms Eileen McCarron 

T +353 1 5057003 

Eileen.McCarron@statelab.ie 

 
 

√ 
 

√  
http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food Food Safety Department, 

Teagasc Food Research Centre, 

Ashtown, 

Dublin D15 DY05 

Not applicable TFRCA  Dr Martin Danaher 

T +353 1 8059500 

Martin.Danaher@teagasc.ie 

Dr Mary Moloney                                           
T+353 1 8059919               

mary.moloney@teagasc.ie 
 

√ 

  http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food, Animal Health, Feed Irish Equine Centre, Johnstown, 

Naas, Co. Kildare W91 RH93 

Not applicable IEC Prof Tom Buckley 

T +353 45 866266 

tbuckley@equine-centre.ie 

  
 

√ 
 

√  http://www.inab.ie/ 

Food Radiation Monitoring 

Laboratory 

Environmental Protection 

Agency, 

3 Clonskeagh  Square, 

Clonskeagh  Road, Dublin 14 

D14 H424 

Not applicable Radiation Monitoring 
Laboratory, EPA 

Ms Lorraine Currivan 

T+353 1 206 6932 

l.currivan@epa.ie 

Mr Kevin Kelleher 

T +353 1 206 6987 

k.kelleher@epa.ie 

    
 

√ 

http://www.inab.ie/ 

Feed Department of Agriculture, Food 

& the Marine Laboratories, 

Backweston  Campus, Celbridge, 

Co. Kildare, W23 VW2C 

Feedingstuff Microscopy 

Laboratory 

FML Dr Sheila Nolan 

T +353 1 6157421 

Sheila.Nolan@agriculture.gov.ie 

Mr. Oliver Burke 
T+353 1 6157328 
Oliver.burke@agriculturegov.ie   

√ 

 http://www.inab.ie/ 

Animal Health Department of Agriculture, Food 

& the Marine Laboratories, 

Regional Veterinary Laboratories 

Regional Veterinary 

Laboratory Division 

RVL's (note there are 5 

RVLs in Ireland at 

Athlone, Cork, Limerick, 

Kilkenny and Sligo). 

Dr. Micheal Casey,  

T+353 1 6157200 

micheal.casey@agriculture.gov.ie 

 
√ 

   Veterinary post mortem and diagnostic 

laboratories.  Any confirmatory analyses are 

forwarded  to the DAFM Laboratories for 

confirmation 

Animal Health Department of Agriculture, Food 

& the Marine Laboratories, 

Blood testing laboratory,  Cork 

Regional Veterinary 

Laboratory Division 

BTL Dr. Diarmuid  Dooge,  

T+353 21 4544377 

diarmaid.dooge@agriculture.gov.ie 

Dr. Micheal Casey,  

T+353 1 6157200 

micheal.casey@agriculture.gov.ie 

√ 

   
 

Veterinary post mortem and diagnostic 

laboratories.  Any confirmatory analyses are 

forwarded  to the DAFM Laboratories for 

confirmation 

GMOs (Feed) The Food and Environment 

Research Agency, Sand Hutton, 

York, Y041 1LZ, United Kingdom. 

External Laboratory FERA  Christine.Henry@fera.gsi.gov.ukChristin

e Henry, 

T+44 1904 462329   

Christine.Henry@fera.gsi.gov.uk 

√ 

    
http://www.inab.ie/ 
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